Wintersemester 2022/23 HG/ Kolingasse

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

08:45

09:00

09:15

Mag. LEITGEB
VO Altgriechisch |
090055, HG HS 21, 8:00-9:30

09:30

09:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

Dr. VARVARITIS

VO Holocaust in Greece
090101

HG Elise-Richter-Saal
14-tagig

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

Mag. TSIALIS
UE Neugrie. 11
090049

Koling SR 7

Dr. KOUSOU.
VO Catholics
090099

HG HS 31

Dr. ZAGKLAS

VO History of Greek Literature
090092

HG HS 1

13:00

13:15

13:30

13:45

14:00

14:15

14:30

Mag. TSIALIS
UE STEOP
Neugrie. |
090048

Koling. SR 7

Dr. DIMOULA
VO Refugees
090098

HG HS 32

Dr. ZAMPOUKA

VU Griechisch-sowjetische
Literaturbeziehungen
11.11.

Koling. SR 7

14:45

15:00

15:15

15:30

15:45

16:00

16:15

VERBIEST, BA MA
Tutorium Neugriechisch |

Koling. SR 9

Mag. LEITGEB
VO Altgriechisch |
090055

HG HS 21

16:30

16:45

17:00

17:15

17:30

17:45

18:00

Prof. ERISMANN
VO Medizin und Philosophie

090091
HG HS 50

18:15

18:30

18:45

19:00

19:15

Prof.

HUCHTKER

VO STEOP Grundlagen hist.-
kulturw. Denkens

070201

HG HS 32

16:45-20:00

Dr. VARVARITIS

VO Holocaust in Greece
090101

HG Elise-Richter-Saal
14-tagig




